
 

Year

Project year
Quarter (1: may; 2: august; 

3: november; 4: february
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

Survival assessment on-site 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Satellite monitoring (NDVI) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Biomass assessment by 

drone images
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Biomass assessment 

remotely (ML)
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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12

Carbon in vegetation
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